CO05 6-234

BbikntovaTtenb TpexKnaBuLLIHbIN CKPbITON YCTaHOBKMU

( B

A /

TexHn4eckne xapakTepuCTUKM

HanpsixeHune

HoMWHanbHbIN TOK

YacTtoTa TOoKa
KnnMaTtnyeckoe UCMosiHeHNE
CreneHb 3alWmnThl

Macca

YCTaHOBOYHbIE pa3Mepsbl
CeyeHune NpoBOAHMNKOB

TY PB

MaTepuan KpbIWKHY
MaTepuan ocCHOBaHUA
MaTepuan KOHTaKTHOM rpynnbl
Bec ynakoBku

MabapuTHble pasmepbl

KonnyectBo B ynakoBke

220..250 B

6 A

50y

YXn4

IP20

0.11 kr

65..75 MM

ot 0,75 po 2,5 mm2
100258222.001-2000
Mnactmnk ABS
Monunamna

JlaTyHb nocepebpeHHas
6.5 kr

80x80x45 MM

60 wr.



